
M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   -32 -16 -48 29 43 72 -3 27 24 47.024 50.190 97.214
febbraio  -15 -25 -40 -27 -29 -56 -42 -54 -96 46.982 50.136 97.118

marzo -28 -25 -53 34 22 56 6 -3 3 46.988 50.133 97.121
aprile    -39 -44 -83 127 119 246 88 75 163 47.076 50.208 97.284
maggio -11 -39 -50 9 -17 -8 -2 -56 -58 47.074 50.152 97.226

giugno    -40 -18 -58 -50 -5 -55 -90 -23 -113 46.984 50.129 97.113
luglio    3 -9 -6 -67 -93 -160 -64 -102 -166 46.920 50.027 96.947

agosto    -18 -17 -35 37 4 41 19 -13 6 46.939 50.014 96.953
settembre -15 -10 -25 -14 18 4 -29 8 -21 46.910 50.022 96.932

ottobre -30 -16 -46 21 32 53 -9 16 7 46.901 50.038 96.939
novembre -17 -30 -47 -61 -60 -121 -78 -90 -168 46.823 49.948 96.771
dicembre -39 -35 -74 20 4 24 -19 -31 -50 46.804 49.917 96.721
TOTALE -281 -284 -565 58 38 96 -223 -246 -469

262 299 561
47.066 50.216 97.282

M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   -63 -38 -101 -122 -126 -248 -185 -164 -349 46.881 50.052 96.933
febbraio  -41 -45 -86 -25 -53 -78 -66 -98 -164 46.815 49.954 96.769

marzo -50 -45 -95 17 -12 5 -33 -57 -90 46.782 49.897 96.679
aprile    -23 -51 -74 66 74 140 43 23 66 46.825 49.920 96.745
maggio -25 -20 -45 140 139 279 115 119 234 46.940 50.039 96.979

giugno    -14 -22 -36 -59 -55 -114 -73 -77 -150 46.867 49.962 96.829
luglio    -14 -16 -30 13 -10 3 -1 -26 -27 46.866 49.936 96.802

agosto    -13 -18 -31 95 85 180 82 67 149 46.948 50.003 96.951
settembre 5 -29 -24 -39 -13 -52 -34 -42 -76 46.914 49.961 96.875

ottobre
novembre
dicembre

TOTALE -238 -284 -522 86 29 115 -152 -255 -407
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